AXUT.E13393 - Attachment Plugs, Fuseless
Attachment Plugs, Fuseless
Trademark and/or Tradename: "E13393"
Attachmemt plugs, Cat. Nos. 14W04, 14W07, 14W15, 14W17, 14W33, 14W34, 14W47, 14W48, 14W49, 22W07, 23CM031*FS, 23CM041, 24CM011*FS, 24CM021*FS,
24W04, 24W07, 24W34, 24W47, 24W49, 25CM011*FS, 26CM-011, 26CM-021, 26W07, 26W08, , 26W08G, 26W09, 26W47, 26W48, 26W49, 26W50, 26W51, 26W52,
26W53, 26W54, 26W78, 26W79, 26W80, 26W81, 26W82, 26W83, 27W10*FS, 28CM011*FS, 28W08, 28W09, 28W47, 28W48, 28W49, 28W50, 28W51, 28W52, 28W52,
28W53, 28W54, 28W55, 26W74, 26W75, 26W76, 28W74, 28W75, 28W76, 28W77, 28W78, 28W79, 28W80, 28W81, 28W82, 28W83, 45CM70C*FS, 47CM20C*FS,
47CM70C*FS, 52CM66C*FS, 53CM66C*FS, 54CM66C*FS, 56CM66C*FS, 101, 101-A, 101-AP, 101-P, 3W101, 103, 111, 113, 115AN, 115PA, 115PR, 115PV, 123, 123P, 275T,

Motor attachment plugs Model(s) 1373, also with suffixes -1 to -100 incl.
Click here to view the Colombia Market Access Certification
Marking: Company name and model designation.
Last Updated on 2018-11-26
The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up
Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the
product.
UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies,
Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data
(or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition,
the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "© 2022 UL LLC"
javascript:openit('gupdthlp.html')
AXUT7.E13393 - Attachment Plugs, Fuseless Certified for Canada
Attachment Plugs, Fuseless Certified for Canada
Attachment plugs.
Cat. No. No. Poles No. Wire Rating Note
ML1-AP, -1-P 2 2 15A, 125V 3
ML2-AP, -2-P 2 3 15A, 125V 3
ML3-AP, -3-P 3 3 15A, 125/250V 3
ML2-P, -AP 2 2 15A, 125V 3
101 2 2 15A, 125V —
101-A 2 2 15A, 125V —
101-AP 2 2 15A, 125V —
101-P 2 2 15A, 125V —
3W101 2 3 15A, 125V —
Cord connectors.
Cat. No. No. Poles No. Wire Rating Note
ML1-AC, -1-C 2 2 15A, 125V 3
ML2-AC, -2-C 2 3 15A, 125V 3
ML3-AC, -3-C 3 3 15A, 125/250V 3
3W102 2 3 15A, 125V —
Flanged inlets.
Cat. No. No. Poles No. Wire Rating Note
ML1-MB, -1-PB 2 2 15A, 125V 3
ML2-MB, -2-PB 2 3 15A, 125V 3
ML3-MB, -3-PB 3 3 15A, 125/250V 3
Cord Connectors, Locking Type
Cat. No. No. Poles No. Wire Rating Note
6360-CR, CS6360C, CS6360W 2p 3w 125VAC, 50A Back wired
LEVITON MFG CO INC
201 N SERVICE RD
MELVILLE, NY 11747-3138 United States
E13393
3762-C, CS3762C, CS3762W 2p 3w 250VDC/600VAC, 50A Back wired
CS636-C 2p 3w 125VAC, 50A Back wired
CS826-4C, CS8264C, CS8264W 2p 3w 250VAC, 50A Back wired
CS846-4C, CS8464C, CS8464W 2p 3w 480VAC, 50A Back wired
6364-CR 3p 4w 125/250VAC, 50A Back wired
3764-C, 3764C, 3764W 3p 4w 250VDC/600VAC, 50A Back wired
CS636-5C 3p 4w 125/250VAC, 50A Back wired
CS816-4C, CS8164C, CS8164W 3p 4w 480V, 3-phase, 50A Back wired
CS836-4C, CS8364C, CS8364W 3p 4w 250V, 3-phase, 50A Back wired